NR
27
30
36
31

32
37
24
34

33
38
22
35

25
28
23

21
29
26

Mannschaft
Mauerbrider 79
skatstube.de Team Ost
Euroskat.com
Nordberliner |

Nordberliner Il
Reinickendorfer Kiebitze
Kreuzberger Buben Il
Berliner Baren |

V_Team I

BSG Schering
Barleben Il
Berliner Baren Il

Trumpfe |
Weddinger Luschen 87 |
Barleben Ill

Barleben |
Weddinger Luschen 87 Il
Trampfe Il

Seite: 1/1 10.12.2010 15:52

Ergebnis
4220
3556
3282
2787

4451
3369

3167

3136

4144
3896
3134
2553

4537
3324
3188

5507
2981
2879

Punkte Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2010/11 2.Bundesliga
Serie: 12

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2

2:4

0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4

6:0
4:2
2:4



