## Punkte Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2010/11 2.Bundesliga Serie: 12

NR	Mannschaft	Ergebnis	Punkte
27	Mauerbrüder 79	4220	6:0
30	skatstube.de Team Ost	3556	4:2
36	Euroskat.com	3282	2:4
31	Nordberliner I	2787	0:6
32	Nordberliner II	4451	6:0
37	Reinickendorfer Kiebitze	3369	4:2
24	Kreuzberger Buben II	3167	2:4
34	Berliner Bären I	3136	0:6
33	V_Team II	4144	6:0
38	BSG Schering	3896	4:2
22	Barleben II	3134	2:4
35	Berliner Bären II	2553	0:6
25	Trümpfe I	4537	6:0
28	Weddinger Luschen 87 I	3324	4:2
23	Barleben III	3188	2:4
21	Barleben I	5507	6:0
29	Weddinger Luschen 87 II	2981	4:2
26	Trümpfe II	2879	2:4

Seite: 1/1 10.12.2010 15:52